Teamnaam
Jornavan

Kenny & Kenny
Nico en jana

Go Guusje!

Go
Muilentrekkers
Wonder
Fabiolous

Team Geerts
De rappe gasten
Bleukes

Juffies

Vader & Zoon
Flanders Project Team 1

Geronimo (Bareldonklopers)
Boys Minimen Van Vlierzele

afstand
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
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8,5 km
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8,5 km
17 km
8,5 km
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8,5 km
8,5 km
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De girls miniemen van Vlierzele Spoi 8,5 km

For Fun
Emiel

8,5 km
8,5 km

Naam 1

Olmez Len

Gatien Bossaer

Nico van huynegem

Jo Van De Velde

Alex Mertens

Isabel van nieuwenhuyze
Dieter Boeye

Fabio Dhooms

Yannick Geerts

Davy De Leenheer
Johan Van Acker

Cleo Van Der Bruggen
Bart Van Hauwermeiren
Elena Brovarnaya
Ghwendholine Lammens
Kobe Lauwereys

Kato Lauwereys

Mieke De Coster

Emiel Verherbrugghen
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Naam 2
25/02/1973 Van Laere Nathalie
6/12/2017 Kenny Cousaert
4/05/1973 Van huynegem jana
29/03/1986 Kasper Gillis
18/02/1981 Katia Baert
3/07/1977 Jo wille
25/12/1995 Wout Vandermeeren
27/03/1992 STeven Vandersnickt
4/10/1991 Helena Geerts
11/02/1981 Kenneth De Baets
25/12/1978 Timothy buyst
26/03/1991 Evelien Dieleman
Maxime Van Hauwermeiren
29/01/1973 Valentin Ryabtsev
2/02/1982 Bart Keppens
5/08/2005 Brecht Francois
2/02/2007 Kim Bollemijer
26/09/1977 Hanne Van De Wiele
21/05/1998 Jef Hanselaer

G
Vv
M
Vv
M
Vv
M
M
M
Vv
M
M
\%
M
M
M
M
Vv
\%
M

es °datum Betaling

30/01/1976 OK 0:43:18
4/09/2017 OK 0:33:33
6/01/2004 OK 0:39:17
8/02/1974 OK 0:35:14

17/06/1974 OK
12/02/1968 OK 0:39:34

3/03/1996 OK
4/06/1983 OK 0:38:59
16/10/2002 OK 0:50:00
15/02/1988 OK 0:37:10
6/07/1983 OK 0:36:07
4/11/1988 OK 0:52:17
ok 0:41:27
18/02/2005 ok 0:49:50
20/05/1978 ok 0:40:35
12/01/2005 ok 0:41:49
2/03/2006 ok 0:43:55
11/01/2005 ok 0:42:15
ok 0:34:20

Aankomst

0:39:48
0:30:03
0:35:47
0:31:44

0:36:04

0:35:29
0:46:30
0:33:40
0:32:37
0:48:47
0:37:57
0:46:20
0:37:05
0:38:19
0:40:25
0:38:45
0:30:50



0:03:30



